
 
 

 

CONTACT 
Telephone: (833)-334-2628 
Fax: (609)-584-1931 

 

SUPPORT TEAM 
 

Michael Challinger CEO 
mc@hamatusa.com 

Drew Valles, Ext: 101 Director of National Sales 
drewv@hamatusa.com 

 
Colin Rudden, Ext: 109 Specification Sales Manager 
colin@hamatusa.com 

Nicole de Casenave, Ext: 104 Accounting Manager 
nicole@hamatusa.com 

 
Valerie Rubio, Ext: 103 Customer Service Manager 
valerie@hamatusa.com 

 
Tracee Mckenzie Account Manager 
tracee@hamatusa.com 

    Jillian Lotito, Ext: 105 Customer Service Representative 

    Ashley Ginelli, Ext: 107 Customer Service Representative 
 

Felicia Webb, Ext: 111 Customer Service Representative 
 

 

IMPORTANT EMAIL ADDRESSES 
Please submit the appropriate requests with the proper documentation to the following: 

 
To email Customer Service: orders@hamatusa.com 
To request literature: lit@hamatusa.com 
To request a job quotation: jobquotes@hamatusa.com 
To submit SPIFF’s: spiff@hamatusa.com 
For warranty submissions: sales@hamatusa.com 
For accounting questions: accounting@hamatusa.com 
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